
Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

1 Chris Dunlap 11.289 24.00 6mm Borden Douglas NF/12-42 Revolution Beasley H4350 Lapua SB

2 Brandon Carico 7.680 35.00 6 BAT Kreiger Leupold/45 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 0 0

3 William Ice 6.745 38.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

4 Ken House 4.063 33.00 Dasher BAT Brux NF/15-55 McMillan 0 R--K Berger 450

5 Bob Denver 6.476 34.00 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

6 Tom Dunn 5.971 38.00 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

7 JC Jarrell 5.907 21.00 6 Dasher Borden Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Travis Beasley RL-15 Berger cci

8 Randal Lorenzoni 2-on 2-on 30-06 03A3 0 Nikon/14 0 Remington V-150/53.5gr Berger/168 200

Relay 2

1 Nick Lorenzoni 6.986 45.00 284 Win Defiance Kreiger NF/15-55 McMillan Mark Gorden RL-17/50.5 Berger/180 BR-2

2 Stanley Taylor 8.352 37.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

3 Jamie Loggins 8.511 46.00 6 Dasher Defiance Shilen NF/12-42 Byers Eazor Varget/33gr EPS/106 450

4 Jeff Walker 1-on 1-on 7mm Hulk BAT Benchmark NXS/5.5-22 McMillan WCR Retumbo/82gr Berger/180 215

5 Ben Cherry…non-IBS 8.009 49.00 1.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

6 Corey Gray 13.221 40.00 6.5 F-Class Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelbly Kelbly H4350 Berger/140 210

7 Barry Ramsay 6.192 40.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

8 James Eazor 7.794 45.00 1.00 6 Dasher Borden Brux 0 0 Eazor 0 EPS/106 0

LG Shoot-off

1 Ken House 17.650 Dasher BAT Brux NF/15-55 McMillan 0 R--K Berger 450

2 Barry Ramsay 8.179 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

3 Tom Dunn 38.00 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

4 Jamie Loggins 47.00 6 Dasher Defiance Shilen NF/12-42 Byers Eazor Varget/33gr EPS/106 450

Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

1 Tom Dunn 7.879 49.00 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

2 James Eazor 16.031 82.00 6.5x47 Borden Brux 0 0 Eazor 0 EPS/146 0

3 JC Jarrell 16.438 84.00 300WSM Lawton Douglas NF/12-42 Byers Travis Beasley 7828SSC Berger Fed

4 Brandon Carico 11.186 89.00 6 BAT Douglas NF/42 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 EPS/106 0

5 Ben Cherry…non IBS 5-on 5-on 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

6 William Ice 12.758 73.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

Relay 2

1 Jeff Walker 5.949 86.00 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

2 Barry Ramsay 16.799 75.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

3 Bob Denver 6.220 95.00 1.00 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450

4 Jamie Loggins 12.052 79.00 6 Dasher XP100 Shilen NF/8-32 Baer Coffey RL-15 EPS/106 450

5 Stanley Taylor 10.421 87.00 2.00 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

HG Shoot-off

1 Tom Dunn 7.888 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

2 Jeff Walker 7.403 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

3 Brandon Carico 95.00 3.00 6 BAT Douglas NF/42 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 EPS/106 0

4 Bob Denver 88.00 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450
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Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

1 Tom Dunn 13.786 42.00 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

2 Jamie Loggins 14.404 45.00 1.00 6 Dasher Defiance Shilen NF/12-42 Byers Eazor Varget/33gr EPS/106 450

3 Ken House 14.799 31.00 Dasher BAT Brux NF/15-55 McMillan 0 R--K Berger 450

4 JC Jarrell 6.034 39.00 6 Dasher Borden Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Travis Beasley RL-15 Berger cci

5 Bob Denver 7.233 46.00 1.00 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

6 Randal Lorenzoni 1-on 1-on 30-06 03A3 0 Nikon/14 0 Remington V-150/53.5gr Berger/168 200

7 Barry Ramsay 5.699 37.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

8 Corey Gray 6.421 46.00 6.5 F-Class Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelbly Kelbly H4350 Berger/140 210

Relay 2

1 Stanley Taylor 10.225 45.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

2 Ben Cherry 12.589 46.00 1.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

3 William Ice 10.246 41.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

4 Jeff Walker 11.209 42.00 1.00 7mm Hulk BAT Benchmark NXS/5.5-22 McMillan WCR Retumbo/82gr Berger/180 215

5 Brandon Carico 14.220 43.00 6 BAT Kreiger Leupold/45 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 0 0

6 James Eazor 13.019 45.00 1.00 6 Dasher Borden Brux 0 0 Eazor 0 EPS/106 0

7 Chris Dunlap 7.441 42.00 6mm Borden Douglas NF/12-42 Revolution Beasley H4350 Lapua SB

8 Nick Lorenzoni 12.234 45.00 284 Win Defiance Kreiger NF/15-55 McMillan Mark Gorden RL-17/50.5 Berger/180 BR-2

LG Shoot-off

1 Barry Ramsay 6.326 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

2 Chris Dunlap 6.435 6mm Borden Douglas NF/12-42 Revolution Beasley H4350 Lapua SB

3 Bob Denver 47.00 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

4 Ben Cherry 46.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

1 Jamie Loggins 13.658 78.00 6 Dasher XP100 Shilen NF/8-32 Baer Coffey RL-15 EPS/106 450

2 Bob Denver 10.798 83.00 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450

3 Stanley Taylor 10.231 83.00 1.00 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

4 William Ice 8.398 90.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

5 James Eazor 11.058 89.00 1.00 6.5x47 Borden Brux 0 0 Eazor 0 EPS/146 0

Relay 2

1 Brandon Carico 11.369 91.00 6 BAT Douglas NF/42 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 EPS/106 0

2 JC Jarrell 5.584 76.00 300WSM Lawton Douglas NF/12-42 Byers Travis Beasley 7828SSC Berger Fed

3 Tom Dunn 14.883 88.00 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

4 Ben Cherry 18.688 72.00 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

5 Barry Ramsay 10.796 88.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

6 Jeff Walker 7.822 91.00 2.00 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

HG Shoot-off

1 William Ice 6.805 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

2 JC Jarrell 7.398 300WSM Lawton Douglas NF/12-42 Byers Travis Beasley 7828SSC Berger Fed

3 James Eazor 80.00 6.5x47 Borden Brux 0 0 Eazor 0 EPS/146 0

4 Jeff Walker 67.00 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M
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